Features
◆ CB4P control box is mainly designed for the medical care applications, such as
hospital bed and nursing bed. With the optional High Power and Synchronization
functions, there are four versions in this series as CB4P, CB4P-SY, CB4P-HP, and
CB4P-HP-SY.
◆ Main applications：medical, home care, furniture
◆ Input voltage：110V AC 60Hz, 230V AC 50Hz
◆ Output voltage：24V DC

 CB4P-HP
 CB4P-HP-SY
Ordering Key
CB4P (standard)
CB4P—□□□—24—□—□—CG—□□
Input Voltage
110：110V AC
230：230V AC
Output Voltage
24：24V DC
Number of Handsets
1：for 1 handset
2：for 2 handsets
Number of Motors
3：for 3 actuators
4：for 4 actuators
Charger Function
Options
(Blank)：Without Battery
BA：With Battery
CB4P-SY (synchronous)
CB4P—□□□—24—1—2—SY—CG—□□
Input Voltage
110：110V AC
230：230V AC
Output Voltage
24：24V DC
Number of Handsets
1：for 1 handset
Number of Motors
2：for 2 actuators
Synchronization Function
Charger Function
Options
(Blank)：Without Battery
BA：With Battery
CB4P-HP (high power)
CB4P—□□□—24—□—□—HP—CG—□□
Input Voltage
110：110V AC
230：230V AC
Output Voltage
24：24V DC
Number of Handsets
1：for 1 handset
2：for 2 handsets
Number of Motors
3：for 3 actuators
4：for 4 actuators
High Power Type
Charger Function